A 106
For mobile and industrial hydraulic applications.
車輛及產業用油壓零件 /各式油壓閥專業製造廠
PROPORTIONAL VALVES
比例式控制閥
油 力 油 壓 工 業 股 份 有 限 公 司
YOULI HYDRAULIC INDUSTRIAL CO.,LTD.
ISO 9001:2008

PV-3 Proportional Valves 比例式控制閥
PV-3	 /	 ※	※※※   /	   G 636
hoW To order For A CoMPLeTe ASSeMBLed VALVe
訂購範例 /說明  :
PV-3 Series code 系列號
※※※※ Reference code 參考代碼
G 636 Thread code 牙口
6 A 106
PV-3 Proportional Valves 比例式控制閥
6
Pump Side Module 入油體
Pressure relief valve
溢流閥
Pressure reduction valve
for pilot oil supply
先導減壓閥
Pump side module
入油體
LS connection
LS 連接口
M port
M 口
PP port
PP 口
• Please refer to the page 7~11 for details.
• 詳細內容請參考  P.7~11 頁
A 106 7
Parameters Analysis 入油體參數
PV-3 Proportional Valves 比例式控制閥
Pressure relief Valve Characteristic
溢流閥特性  :
0
50
100
150
200
250
300
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
(bar)
(L/min)
0
4
8
12
16
20
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140
(bar)
(L/min)
iniTiAL dATA 初始狀態  :
Pressure Flow Characteristics
壓力流量特性  :
A 106
Pump Side Module Options 入油體選項
PV-3 Proportional Valves 比例式控制閥
8
PV4P0101